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Sail No
R182
SM288
5947
S8000
H7
H398
SM1104
M451
H700
S411
SM355
H80
R103
R1152
H571
R1221

S80 State Chmpionships 2020

Hosted By Royal Melbourne Yacht Squadron

Updated: 12/01/2020 14:37:27

Series Results [EHC] up to Race 8 (Drops = 1)

Boat Name
UP'N GO
INTRUSION
ESPRESSO
MOOD INDIGO
OUTLAW
SKIPJACK
IMAGINER
RUNAMUK
MOONRAKER
ROCK N ROLL
BON VIVANT
REVOLUTION
RECYCLED REPUTATION
ASSAILANT
FLYING CIRCUS
MERAK

Skipper

Cath Beaufort

Luke Reinehr

Steve Thompson
Keith Chatto / Roger
Outlaw Gang

Bill Feore

Jeff Crookes

Jon Phillips

P Neilson R Langham
Stephen Barker
Russell Keays

Tim Godbert

Richard Beale
Assailant Syndicate
Eric Marsh

Bas Huibers

From
RYCV
sYc
RMYS
RMYS
HBYC
HBYC
RPYC
MYC
HBYC
RMYS
sYC
HBYC
RYCV
RYCV
HBYC
RYCV

Sers Score

95 [4.01 20 10 3.0 15 10
185 [17.0Cl 35 30 20 30 50
195 10 50 50 40 15 [9.01
280 20 6.0 [11.0] 6.0 50 20
355 10.0 35 20 50 9.0 [10.0]
370 50 10 4.0 10.0 6.0 11.0
39.0 110 110 8.0 10 [12.01 3.0
410 70 8.0 9.0 [13.01 4.0 4.0
410 9.0 [9.0] 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0
440 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 [10.0] 70
540 6.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 70 12.0
64.0 30 120 14.0 [14.01 110 13.0
770 12.0 13.0 13.0 120 130 [15.01
78.0 17.0C 17.0C [17.0Cl 1.0 15.0 80
80.0 13.0 14.0 120 [15.01 14.0 140
98.0 17.0C 150 150 17.0C 17.0C 17.0C

10
20
30
70
6.0
[17.0Ql
50
9.0
40
80
[12.01
110
14.0
10.0
13.0
[17.0F]

ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN

(Ties: S=Score R=Race B- Bettered. Penalties: A=~ARB/MED B-BFD C-DNC D-DNE E=ESP F=DNF G-RDG I-DPI L-Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP O-OCS P-Protest Q=DSQ R=RET S=DNS T-TLE U-UFP V-AVG
W=DUT X=-EXC Z-ZFP Y-SCP #=NoData [xyl-Discarded)

f[W]3]=

Results by : TopYacht


http://www.topyacht.net.au/results/rmys/2020/S80/s80/08RGrp2.htm?ty=46730
http://www.topyacht.net.au/results/rmys/2020/S80/s80/07RGrp2.htm?ty=46730
http://www.topyacht.net.au/results/rmys/2020/S80/s80/06RGrp2.htm?ty=46730
http://www.topyacht.net.au/results/rmys/2020/S80/s80/05RGrp2.htm?ty=46730
http://www.topyacht.net.au/results/rmys/2020/S80/s80/04RGrp2.htm?ty=46730
http://www.topyacht.net.au/results/rmys/2020/S80/s80/03RGrp2.htm?ty=46730
http://www.topyacht.net.au/results/rmys/2020/S80/s80/02RGrp2.htm?ty=46730
http://www.topyacht.net.au/results/rmys/2020/S80/s80/01RGrp2.htm?ty=46730
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=&t=
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?source=&text=:%20
https://plus.google.com/share?url=
mailto:?subject=&body=:%20

Place

© 0O N o o » W N

B R R =
R & R B o

DNF
DsQ

Boat Name
UP'N GO
INTRUSION
ESPRESSO
MOONRAKER
IMAGINER
OUTLAW
MOOD INDIGO
ROCK N ROLL
RUNAMUK
ASSAILANT
REVOLUTION
BON VIVANT
FLYING CIRCUS
RECYCLED REPUTATION
MERAK
SKIPJACK

Sail No
R182
SM288
5947
H700
SM1104
H7
S8000
S411
M451
R1152
H80
SM355
H571
R103
R1221
H398

S80 State Chmpionships 2020

Hosted By Royal Melbourne Yacht Squadron

Race 2 (11/01/2020)

Updated: 12/01/2020 07:47:26

EHC results Start : 10:00

Skipper

Cath Beaufort

Luke Reinehr

Steve Thompson

P Neilson R Langham
Jeff Crookes

Outlaw Gang

Keith Chatto / Roger Byrne
Stephen Barker

Jon Phillips

Assailant Syndicate
Tim Godbert

Russell Keays

Eric Marsh

Richard Beale

Bas Huibers

Bill Feore

Class
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123

f [W[3]=

Results by : TopYacht

> TOPYACHT

Fin Tim
10:41.01
10:38:32
10:43:00
10:39:31
10:41:50
10:41.16
10:43:34
10:46:56
10:42:08
10:45:34
10:44:38
10:44:57
10:45:25
10:48:57

Elapsd
41.01
38:32
43.00
3931
4150
4116
4334
46:56
42.08
45:34
44:38
4457
45:25
4857

AHC
0.900
1000
0.905
0.991
0.937
0.955
0.1
0.861
0.975
0.902
0.937
0.937
0.937
0.905
0.944
0971

Cord T
3655
38:32
38555
3910
3912
39:25
3941
40:25
41.05
41:.06
41:49
42.07
42:33
4418

BCH
0.961
1023
0.917
0.997
0.942
0.955
0.905
0.840
0.936
0.865
0.883
0.877
0.868
0.805

Score
10
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
70
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
170
17.0


https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=&t=
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?source=&text=:%20
https://plus.google.com/share?url=
mailto:?subject=&body=:%20
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DNC

Boat Name
UP'N GO
MOOD INDIGO
IMAGINER
RUNAMUK
INTRUSION
MOONRAKER
ROCK N ROLL
ASSAILANT
ESPRESSO
OUTLAW
SKIPJACK

BON VIVANT
REVOLUTION
FLYING CIRCUS
RECYCLED REPUTATION
MERAK

Sail No
R182
S8000
SM1104
M451
SM288
H700
S411
R1152
5947
H7
H398
SM355
H80
H571
R103
R1221

S80 State Chmpionships 2019

Hosted By Royal Melbourne Yacht Squadron

Race 3 (11/01/2020)

Updated: 11/01/2020 12:17.06

EHC results Start : 11:10

Skipper

Cath Beaufort

Class

D123

Keith Chatto / Roger Byrne D123

Jeff Crookes D123
Jon Phillips D123
Luke Reinehr D123
P Neilson R Langham D123
Stephen Barker D123
Assailant Syndicate D123
Steve Thompson D123
Outlaw Gang D123
Bill Feore D123
Russell Keays D123
Tim Godbert D123
Eric Marsh D123
Richard Beale D123
Bas Huibers D123

- TOPYACHT

f¥]3=

Results by : TopYacht

Fin Tim

12:03:03
12:03:16
12:03:33
12:01:37
12:00:26
12:00:58
12:08:59
12:07:05
12:07:18

12:04.23
12:03:43
12:.07:57
12:08:09
12:08:14
12:11.04

Elapsd
53.03
5316
53:33
51.37
50:26
50:58
58:59
57.05
57118
54:23
5343
5757
58:09
5814
01.01.04

AHC
0.900
o911
0.937
0.975
1000
0.991
0.861
0.902
0.905
0.955
0971
0.937
0.937
0.937
0.905
0.944

Cord T
47:45
48:32
50:11
50:20
50:26
50:30
50:47
51:29
51:51
51:56
52:10
5418
54:29
54:34
55:16

BCH

0.957
0.953
0.948
0.984
1007
0.996
0.861
0.890
0.886
0.934
0.945
0.876
0.873
0.872
0.832

Score
10
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
110
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
170


https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=&t=
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?source=&text=:%20
https://plus.google.com/share?url=
mailto:?subject=&body=:%20
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DNC

Boat Name
UP'N GO
ESPRESSO
INTRUSION
RUNAMUK
MOOD INDIGO
SKIPJACK

BON VIVANT
MOONRAKER
OUTLAW
ROCK N ROLL
REVOLUTION
IMAGINER
RECYCLED REPUTATION
FLYING CIRCUS
ASSAILANT
MERAK

Sail No
R182
5947
SM288
M451
S8000
H398
SM355
H700
H7
S411
H80
SM1104
R103
H571
R1152
R1221

S80 State Chmpionships 2020

Hosted By Royal Melbourne Yacht Squadron

Race 4 (11/01/2020)

Updated: 11/01/2020 13:34:23

EHC results Start : 12:30

Skipper

Cath Beaufort

Steve Thompson
Luke Reinehr

Jon Phillips

Keith Chatto / Roger Byrne
Bill Feore

Russell Keays

P Neilson R Langham
Outlaw Gang
Stephen Barker

Tim Godbert

Jeff Crookes

Richard Beale

Eric Marsh

Assailant Syndicate

Bas Huibers

Class
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123

f¥]3=

Results by : TopYacht

- TOPYACHT

Fin Tim

13:18:40
1318:24
13:14.05
131537

1319:14

1316:20
1318:39
13:16:28
13:18:23
13:23:45
13:20:53
13:21.25
13:23:19
13:21.42
13:24:29

Elapsd
4840
4824
44.05
4537
4914
46:20
48:39
4628
48:23
53:45
50:53
51:25
5319
51:42
54:29

AHC
0.900
0.905
1000
0.975
0.911
0.971
0.937
0.991
0.955
0.861
0.937
0.937
0.905
0.937
0.902
0.944

CordT
43:48
4348
44.05
4429
4451
44:59
4535
46:03
46:12
4617
47:41
4811
4815
48:27
49:.09

BCH

0.937
0.942
1034
0.999
0.926
0.984
0.937
0.981
0.942
0.848
0.896
0.887
0.855
0.882
0.837

Score
15
15
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
120
13.0
14.0
15.0
17.0


https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=&t=
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?source=&text=:%20
https://plus.google.com/share?url=
mailto:?subject=&body=:%20
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DNC

Boat Name
IMAGINER
INTRUSION
UP'N GO
ESPRESSO
OUTLAW
MOOD INDIGO
ROCK N ROLL
MOONRAKER
BON VIVANT
SKIPJACK
ASSAILANT
RECYCLED REPUTATION
RUNAMUK
REVOLUTION
FLYING CIRCUS
MERAK

Sail No
SM1104
SM288
R182
5947
H7
S8000
S411
H700
SM355
H398
R1152
R103
M451
H80
H571
R1221

S80 State Chmpionships 2020

Hosted By Royal Melbourne Yacht Squadron

Race 5 (11/01/2020)

Updated: 12/01/2020 08:23:01

EHC results Start : 13:40

Skipper

Jeff Crookes

Luke Reinehr

Cath Beaufort

Steve Thompson
Outlaw Gang

Keith Chatto / Roger Byrne
Stephen Barker

P Neilson R Langham
Russell Keays

Bill Feore

Assailant Syndicate
Richard Beale

Jon Phillips

Tim Godbert

Eric Marsh

Bas Huibers

Class
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123

f [w]3]=

Results by : TopYacht

2 TOPYACHT

Fin Tim
14:27:41
14:2514
14:30:48
14:30:47
14:28:14
14:31.06
14:34:17
14:27:32
14:30:18
14:28:43
14:32:36
14:32:35
14:28.54
14:31:.42
14:32:25

Elapsd
47:41
4514
50:48
50:47
4814
51.06
5417
47:32
50:18
48:43
52:36
52:35
4854
51:42
52:25

AHC
0.937
1000
0.900
0.905
0.955
o091
0.861
0.991
0.937
0.971
0.902
0.905
0.975
0.937
0.937
0.944

Cord T
4441
4514
4543
4558
46:04
46:33
46:44
47:06
47.08
47:18
47:27
47:35
47:41
48:27
49.07

BCH
0.980
1033
0.920
0.920
0.969
0.915
0.861
0.983
0.929
0.959
0.888
0.889
0.956
0.904
0.892

Score
10
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
170


https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=&t=
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?source=&text=:%20
https://plus.google.com/share?url=
mailto:?subject=&body=:%20
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DNC

Boat Name
UP'N GO
OUTLAW
INTRUSION
SKIPJACK
ESPRESSO
MOONRAKER
ROCK N ROLL
IMAGINER
RUNAMUK
BON VIVANT
MOOD INDIGO
FLYING CIRCUS
RECYCLED REPUTATION
REVOLUTION
MERAK
ASSAILANT

Sail No
R182
H7
SM288
H398
5947
H700
S411
SM1104
M451
SM355
S8000
H571
R103
H80
R1221
R1152

S80 State Chmpionships 2020

Hosted By Royal Melbourne Yacht Squadron

Race 6 (12/01/2020)

Updated: 12/01/2020 12:51:23

EHC results Start : 10:00

Skipper Class
Cath Beaufort D123
Outlaw Gang D123
Luke Reinehr D123
Bill Feore D123
Steve Thompson D123
P Neilson R Langham D123
Stephen Barker D123
Jeff Crookes D123
Jon Phillips D123
Russell Keays D123
Keith Chatto / Roger Byrne D123
Eric Marsh D123
Richard Beale D123
Tim Godbert D123
Bas Huibers D123
Assailant Syndicate D123

f¥]3 =

Results by : TopYacht

—m TOPYACHT

Fin Tim
11:01:35
10:58:57
10:57:12
10:59:08
11:.03:33
10:58:12
11.07:11
11.01:52
11.00:27
11.03:17
11.05:55
11:.04:47
11.07:26
11.06:52
11:12:02

Elapsd
01.01.35
58:57
57:12
59:08
01.03:33
5812
01.07:11
01.01:52
01.00:27
010317
010555
01.04:47
01.07:26
01.06:52
0112:.02

AHC
0.900
0.955
1000
0.971
0.905
0.991
0.861
0.937
0.975
0.937
0.911
0.937
0.905
0.937
0.944
0.902

Cord T
55:26
56:18
5712
57.25
5731
5741
5751
5758
5856
5918
01.00:03
01.00:42
01.01.02
01.02:39
01.08:00

BCH

0.939
0.981
o1

0.978
0.910
0.994
0.861
0.935
0.957
0.914
0.878
0.893
0.858
0.865
0.803

Score
10
20
3.0
4.0
50
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
110
12.0
13.0
14.0
150
170


https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=&t=
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?source=&text=:%20
https://plus.google.com/share?url=
mailto:?subject=&body=:%20
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DNC

Boat Name
SKIPJACK

UP'N GO
OUTLAW
INTRUSION
ESPRESSO
MOOD INDIGO
ROCK N ROLL
RUNAMUK
MOONRAKER
BON VIVANT
IMAGINER
REVOLUTION
RECYCLED REPUTATION
FLYING CIRCUS
MERAK
ASSAILANT

Sail No
H398
R182
H7
SM288
S947
S8000
S411
M451
H700
SM355
SM1104
H80
R103
H571
R1221
R1152

S80 State Chmpionships 2020

Hosted By Royal Melbourne Yacht Squadron

Race 7 (12/01/2020)

Updated: 12/01/2020 13:59:15

EHC results Start : 11:25

Skipper Class
Bill Feore D123
Cath Beaufort D123
Outlaw Gang D123
Luke Reinehr D123
Steve Thompson D123
Keith Chatto / Roger Byrne D123
Stephen Barker D123
Jon Phillips D123
P Neilson R Langham D123
Russell Keays D123
Jeff Crookes D123
Tim Godbert D123
Richard Beale D123
Eric Marsh D123
Bas Huibers D123
Assailant Syndicate D123

f¥]3]=)

Results by : TopYacht

e TOPYACHT

Fin Tim
12:19:32
12:24:36
12:21:39
12:19:06
12:25:37
12:25:17
12:28:52
12:21:36
12:21:.00
12:25.07
12:25:42
12:26:22
12:29:12
12:28:16
12:31:30

Elapsd
5432
59:36
56:39
54.06
01.00:37
01.00:17
010352
56:36
56:00
01.00:.07
01.00:42
010122
010412
01.03:16
01:06:30

AHC
0971
0.900
0.955
1000
0.905
oon
0.861
0.975
0.991
0.937
0.937
0.937
0.905
0.937
0.944
0.902

Cord T
52:57
53:38
54.06
54.06
54:52
54:55
54:59
5511
55:30
56:20
56:53
57.30
58.06
5917
01.02:47

BCH
1008
0.923
0971
1016
0.907
0912
0.861
0971
0.982
0.915
0.906
0.896
0.856
0.869

0.827

Score
10
2.0
35
35
50
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
110
12.0
13.0
140
15.0
17.0


https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=&t=
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?source=&text=:%20
https://plus.google.com/share?url=
mailto:?subject=&body=:%20
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DNC
DNC

Boat Name
ESPRESSO
MOOD INDIGO
REVOLUTION
UP'N GO
SKIPJACK

BON VIVANT
RUNAMUK
ROCK N ROLL
MOONRAKER
OUTLAW
IMAGINER
RECYCLED REPUTATION
FLYING CIRCUS
MERAK
ASSAILANT
INTRUSION

Sail No
5947
S8000
H80
R182
H398
SM355
M451
S411
H700
H7
SM1104
R103
H571
R1221
R1152
SM288

S80 State Chmpionships 2020

Hosted By Royal Melbourne Yacht Squadron

Race 8

Updated: 15/01/2020 08:37:31

EHC results Start : 12:45

Skipper

Steve Thompson

Keith Chatto / Roger Byrne

Tim Godbert

Cath Beaufort

Bill Feore

Russell Keays

Jon Phillips
Stephen Barker

P Neilson R Langham
Outlaw Gang

Jeff Crookes
Richard Beale

Eric Marsh

Bas Huibers
Assailant Syndicate

Luke Reinehr

(12/01/2020)

Class
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123
D123

f [w]3]=

Results by : TopYacht

2 TOPYACHT

Fin Tim
13:35:16
13:35:12
13:33:51
13:35:54
13:32:18
13:34:12
13:32:29
13:39:112
13:32:111
13:34:16
13:35:24
13:37.27
13:37:45
13:41:11

Elapsd
50:16
5012
4851
50:54
4718
4912
47:29
5412
4711
4916
50:24
52:27
52:45
56:11

AHC
0.905
0.911
0.937
0.900
0.971
0.937
0.975
0.861
0.991
0.955
0.937
0.905
0.937
0.944
0.902
1000

Cord T
4530
4544
4546
4549
4556
46:06
46:18
46:40
46:46
47:03
4714
47:28
49:26
53.02

BCH
0917
0918
0.944
0.906
0.975
0.937
0971
0.851
0977
0.936
0.915
0.879
0.874
0.821

Score
10
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
17.0
170


https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=&t=
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?source=&text=:%20
https://plus.google.com/share?url=
mailto:?subject=&body=:%20
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